
Timetable for completion/submission of 
Assessment Task 4
Assessment Due Dates Subjects

Day 1

English Additional Lang/Dial
  
English Advanced  

English Standard   

English Studies  

Day 2

Agriculture  
 
Industrial Technology (Timber)   
 
Legal Studies  
 
Physics  
 

Day 3
Biology   
 
Japanese  

Day 4

Mathematics Advanced  
 
Maths Standard 2   
 
Maths Standard 1  

Day 5
Construction  
 
Visual Arts 

Sat

Sun

Day 6
Engineering Studies   
 
PD/H/PE   
 

Day 7
Community & Family Studies   
 
Music   
 

Day 8

Entertainment   
 
Hospitality Food and Beverage    
 
Information & Digital Technology 

Day 9
Business Studies   
 
Chemistry 

Day 10

Business Services 
 
Modern History 
 
Software Design & Development  

Sat

Sun

Monday 16 August

Tuesday 17 August

Wednesday 18 August

Thursday 19 August 

Friday 20 August

Monday 23 August

Tuesday 24 August

Wednesday 25 August

Thursday 26 August

Friday 27 August



Day 11
Ancient History 
 
Mathematics Extension 1 

Day 12

Economics  

Society and Culture   
 
Textile & Design    

Day 13
SMALL 
COHORTS 
ONLY

Aboriginal Studies   
 
Dance 
 
Design & Technology
 
Drama
 
Food Technology   
 
History Extension 1   
 
Information Processes & Technology
  
Retail
 
Studies of Religion II
 

Day 14
English Extension 1
 
Mathematics Extension 2
 

Day 15

Monday 30 August

Tuesday 31 August

Wednesday 1 September

Thursday 2 September
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